106000019987

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
17th (Chair Pin Dhana dh
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
2/30 FLLC
1 1
_

Office Use Only



200066184312

02/20/06--01072--020 **160.00



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJI	ECT: 57th TERI	RACE ASSOCIATES, LLC			
		(Name of Limite	d Liability Con	npany)	
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for fi	ling.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the follow	ing:	
		Paula 7	Г. Bradley, Par	alegal	
		(Name of Person	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		McCausl	and, Keen & B	uckman	
			Firm/Company)		
		Radnor Court, Suite	: 160. 259 N. F	Radnor-Chester F	₹d.
		,	(Address)		
		Ra	dnor, PA 1908	27	
			State and Zip C		
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Paula '	T. Bradley (Name	of Person)	at (610 (Area (341-1052 Lode & Daytime T	elephone Number)
	(- 11		(-2		ordination,
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:			
□\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified C	Filing Fee & opy opy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Regist Divisi Cliftor 2661 I	Courier Address ration Section on of Corporation Building Executive Center assee, FL 32301	ns

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
57th TERRACE ASSOCIAT	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prin	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
II Barto Way, Robbinsville, NJ 08691	11 Barto Way, Robbinsville, NJ 08691
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: red Agent, You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the re-	
C T Corporatio	n System $\stackrel{\sim}{\sim}$ 6
Name	An H
1200 South Pine I	n System ACC 06 ACC 07 Siand Road Siand Road Siand Road
Florida street addr	cas (1.0. Dox 1101 acceptance)
Plantation, Flori	ida 33324
City, State, an	d Zip
liability company at the place designated in th registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Registered Agent's Signatu	VickiAnn Owens Special Assistant Segretary

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Thomas Petroni
MORW	11 Barto Way
	Robbinsville, NJ 08691
	The Collection of the Collecti
MGRM	Judy Petroni
	11 Barto Way
	Robbinsville, NJ 08691
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
effective date is listed, the date must	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL be specific and cannot be more than five business days
effective date is listed, the date must	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL be specific and cannot be more than five business days
effective date is listed, the date must	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days
effective date is listed, the date must O days after the date of filing.)	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
effective date is listed, the date must	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
effective date is listed, the date must 90 days after the date of filing.)	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days p

Paula T. Bradley, Authorized representative of Member

Typed or printed name of signee

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

that the facts stated herein are true.)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2